## [12000136501

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Office Use Only		



18 OCT 15 PM 4: 4

FILED 18 OCT 15 AN 2: 15 SEVERAL AND MULTINGSCREET LORIDA

K. SALY

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

,

•

ACCOUNT NO. : I20000000195 REFERENCE : 436937 4324403 AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT

- ORDER DATE : October 15, 2018
- ORDER TIME : 2:42 PM

----

- ORDER NO. : 436937-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 4324403

DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: COLLINS RENTALS, LLC

XX \_\_\_ ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft - EXT# 62925

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## COVER LETTER

• •

ΤO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJEC	Collins Rentals, LLC	
SUBJEC		ed Linbility Company)
The encl	osed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:
	(Nar	ne of Person)
		m/Company)
	() ()	
	{	(Address)
	(C)ty/Sta	ate ánd Zip Code)
For furth	ner information concerning this matter, please call:	:
		at ()
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:	
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
	Registration Section	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES C	F DISSOLUTION			
FOR				
A LIMITED LIA	BILITY COMPANY			

18 OCT 15 AH 2:20

- The name of a limited liability company is Collins Rentals, LLC
- 2. The Articles of Organization were filed on October 25, 2012 and assigned

document number 1.12000136501

۰.

- A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).

Sole Member's written consent to dissolve the company.

5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's

activities and affairs: 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to usind up the company's activities and affairs: Sigpature Bert E. Brodsky Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25:00